
Month Themes Bible Story Memory Verse Special Dates/Notes

September              

1

2

3

4

All About School & Friends

God Made Me & My Family

Pets

 Feelings 

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

Prewriting skills

0-3

Red, Yellow

Cross

The Four Friends [(Matt)

The First Family (Gen)

Jesus & the Children (Matt)

The Kind Man (Luke)

"God made me." 

Psalm 139:14

First Day- 9/5

Photo Days- 9/18 & 9/19

October

5

6

7

8

Fall/Apples/Pumpkins 

Fall/Apples/Pumpkins 

Community Helpers

Health (Nutrition and Germs)

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

L, F, E, H

4-7

Black, Orange

Square

A Boy Shares His Lunch (John)

David & Goliath ( 1 Sam)

Rachel & the Sheep (Genesis)

Children Sang for Jesus (Matt)

"Help one another."

Galatians 5:13

Holiday- 10/9                                                   

On-site Field Trip - Week of 10/9  

CPFD Vist- 10/16 & 10/17

Costume Parade- 10/30 & 10/31

November

9

10

11

12

13                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

5 Senses

Camping

Thanksgiving

****THANKSGIVING BREAK****

Dinosaurs

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

 T, I, U, C, 

7-10

Brown

Rectangle

Jesus gives sight (Mark) 

God Gives us Food (Gen & Matt) 

Daniel & the Lions (Daniel) 

BREAK

The Angel & Mary (Luke)

"I thank God."

2 Timothy 1:3

Holiday- 11/6 & 11/7

Dad's & Desserts- 11/13 & 11/14

BREAK- 11/20-11/24

December

14

15

16

17

                                                                     

God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas      

God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas                    

God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas    

*****CHRISTMAS*****

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

O, Q, G, S

10-13

Green

 Star

Jesus is Born (Luke)

The Shepherds (Luke)

BREAK 

BREAK

"For unto us a child is born."  Isaiah 

9:6

On-site Field Trip - Week of 12/4                        

Christmas Progam- 12/11 & 12/12

Class Xmas Parties- 12/20 & 12/21

BREAK- 12/25 to 1/8

January

18

19

20

21

                                                       

******BREAK******       

Winter/Hibernation/Weather

Winter/Hibernation/Weather

Winter/Hibernation/Weather

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

J, D, P, B

14-17

Grey

Triangle

God Made Day & Night (Gen)

Jesus Calms the Storm (Matt)

Elijah Prays for Rain (1 Kings)

Zacchaeus (Luke) 

"God cares for you."  

1 Peter 5:7

Return to School- 1/9

Holiday- 1/15

Early Registration- 1/16 to 1/31 

February

22

23

24

25

Nursery Rhymes

Nursery Rhymes

Valentines Day/Dental Health

Dental Health 

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

R, K, A, V

18-21

Pink

Heart, Diamond

Samuel Helps at Church (1 Sam)

Jonah (Jonah)

Greatest Valentine (John)

Lord's Prayer (Matt) 

"God loves us."

  1 John 4:10

Open Registration- 2/1

On-site Field Trip - Week of 2/5                       

Valentine's/Mom's Tea - 2/12-2/13

Dentist Presentation- 2/21 & 2/22                     

March

26

27

28

29

30

Dr. Seuss

Texas/Rodeo

*****SPRING BREAK****

Zoo/ Farm Animals 

Easter

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

M, N, W, X

22-25

Blue

Circle

The Prodigal Son (Luke)

Adam Names Animals (Gen) 

BREAK

Noah (Genesis) 

Daniel Protects Sheet (Daniel)

"Everything God made is beautiful."

Ecclesiastes 3:11

Grad & Class Photos- 3/4 & 3/5 

BREAK- 3/11-3/18

Easter Egg Hunt - 3/27 & 3/28                                   

Holiday - 3/29

April

31

32

33

34

Zoo/ Farm Animals 

Spring/Bugs/Plants 

Spring/Bugs/Plants 

Creation/Space/Earth                     

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

Y, Z, & Intro lowercase

26-30

White/Purple

Oval

Easter 

Seeds that fall (Matt) 

Early Church (Acts)

Creation (Genesis) 

"Trust in the Lord with all your 

heart."

Proverbs 3:5

Holiday - 4/1                                            

Petting Zoo - 4/3 & 4/4

Field Day- 4/19

On-site Field Trip - Week of 4/22

May
35

36

37

Transportation

Ocean/Summer

Ocean/Summer

Letters:

Numbers:

Colors:

Shapes:

Continue lowercase

Review

Review

Review

A Trip for Jesus (Matt)

God Made Me 

Jesus Chose Helpers 

"Be kind to one another."

Ephesians 4:32

Teacher Appreciation- 4/29 - 5/3

Summer Fun Day- 5/8 & 5/9

Graduation- 5/16

Last Day of school- 5/16

Italicized Themes will be developed further and defined by the classroom teacher.

Number Focus adjusts per age [2's: 1-10 and 3's: 1-20].
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