HighHopes Preschool Scope & Sequence 2023-2024						
Month		Themes	Focus	Bible Story	Memory Verse	Special Dates/Notes
September	1 2 3 4	All About School & Friends God Made Me & My Family Pets Feelings	Letters: Prewriting skills Numbers: 0-3 Colors: Red, Yellow Shapes: Cross	The Four Friends [(Matt) The First Family (Gen) Jesus & the Children (Matt) The Kind Man (Luke)	"God made me." Psalm 139:14	First Day- 9/5 Photo Days- 9/18 & 9/19
October	5 6 7 8	Fall/Apples/Pumpkins Fall/Apples/Pumpkins Community Helpers Health (Nutrition and Germs)	Letters: L, F, E, H Numbers: 4-7 Colors: Black, Orange Shapes: Square	A Boy Shares His Lunch (John) David & Goliath ( 1 Sam) Rachel & the Sheep (Genesis) Children Sang for Jesus (Matt)	"Help one another." Galatians 5:13	Holiday- 10/9 On-site Field Trip - Week of 10/9 CPFD Vist- 10/16 & 10/17 Costume Parade- 10/30 & 10/31
November	9 10 11 12 13	5 Senses Camping Thanksgiving ****THANKSGIVING BREAK**** Dinosaurs	Letters: T, I, U, C, Numbers: 7-10 Colors: Brown Shapes: Rectangle	Jesus gives sight (Mark) God Gives us Food (Gen & Matt) Daniel & the Lions (Daniel) BREAK The Angel & Mary (Luke)	"I thank God." 2 Timothy 1:3	Holiday- 11/6 & 11/7 Dad's & Desserts- 11/13 & 11/14 BREAK- 11/20-11/24
December	14 15 16 17	God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas God Gave Us Jesus/Christmas *****CHRISTMAS*****	Letters: O, Q, G, S Numbers: 10-13 Colors: Green Shapes: Star	Jesus is Born (Luke) The Shepherds (Luke) BREAK BREAK	"For unto us a child is born." Isaiah 9:6	On-site Field Trip - Week of 12/4 Christmas Progam- 12/11 & 12/12 Class Xmas Parties- 12/20 & 12/21 BREAK- 12/25 to 1/8
January	18 19 20 21	******BREAK****** Winter/Hibernation/Weather Winter/Hibernation/Weather Winter/Hibernation/Weather	Letters: J, D, P, B Numbers: 14-17 Colors: Grey Shapes: Triangle	God Made Day & Night (Gen) Jesus Calms the Storm (Matt) Elijah Prays for Rain (1 Kings) Zacchaeus (Luke)	"God cares for you." 1 Peter 5:7	Return to School- 1/9 Holiday- 1/15 Early Registration- 1/16 to 1/31
February	22 23 24 25	Nursery Rhymes Nursery Rhymes Valentines Day/Dental Health Dental Health	Letters: R, K, A, V Numbers: 18-21 Colors: Pink Shapes: Heart, Diamond	Samuel Helps at Church (1 Sam) Jonah (Jonah) Greatest Valentine (John) Lord's Prayer (Matt)	"God loves us." 1 John 4:10	Open Registration- 2/1 On-site Field Trip - Week of 2/5 Valentine's/Mom's Tea - 2/12-2/13 Dentist Presentation- 2/21 & 2/22
March	26 27 28 29 30	Dr. Seuss Texas/Rodeo *****SPRING BREAK**** Zoo/ Farm Animals Easter	Letters: M, N, W, X Numbers: 22-25 Colors: Blue Shapes: Circle	The Prodigal Son (Luke) Adam Names Animals (Gen) BREAK Noah (Genesis) Daniel Protects Sheet (Daniel)	"Everything God made is beautiful." Ecclesiastes 3:11	Grad & Class Photos- 3/4 & 3/5 BREAK- 3/11-3/18 Easter Egg Hunt - 3/27 & 3/28 Holiday - 3/29
April	31 32 33 34	Zoo/ Farm Animals Spring/Bugs/Plants Spring/Bugs/Plants Creation/Space/Earth	Letters: Y, Z, & Intro lowercase Numbers: 26-30 Colors: White/Purple Shapes: Oval	Easter Seeds that fall (Matt) Early Church (Acts) Creation (Genesis)	"Trust in the Lord with all your heart." Proverbs 3:5	Holiday - 4/1 Petting Zoo - 4/3 & 4/4 Field Day- 4/19 On-site Field Trip - Week of 4/22
May	35 36 37	Transportation Ocean/Summer Ocean/Summer	Letters: Continue lowercase Numbers: Review Colors: Review Shapes: Review	A Trip for Jesus (Matt) God Made Me Jesus Chose Helpers	"Be kind to one another." Ephesians 4:32	Teacher Appreciation- 4/29 - 5/3 Summer Fun Day- 5/8 & 5/9 Graduation- 5/16 Last Day of school- 5/16

Italicized Themes will be developed further and defined by the classroom teacher.